
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Director, Department of Child Support Services, requesting authorization to execute
Children First contract extensions (amendment no. 3) with United Migrant Opportunities Services,
Inc., Center for Veterans Issues, and My Father’s House in the total amount of $370,800 to provide
case management and program activities for the period effective January 1, 2016, through December
31, 2016.

File #: 15-709, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 11/11/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

